COSTA BRAVA - GIRONA

SEA OTTER EUROPE

Presented by

(Ontinental

EXPO SEA OTTER EUROPE PROGRAM

WEDNESDAY 21
08:30h - 18:30h =
08:30h - 19:00h =

THURSDAY 22

08:30h - 18:30h
08:30h - 19:00h

FRIDAY 23

07:30h - 19:30h
07:30h - 14:00h

16:00h
16:30h
19:30h
20:00h
20:15h - 21:00h

SATURDAY 24

07:30h - 19:30h
07:30h - 08:30h
09:00h
09:30h
19:30h
20:00h
20:15h - 21:00h

SUNDAY 25

07:30h - 14:30h
07:30h - 08:30h
09:00h
09:30h
14:30h
15:00h
15:15h - 21:00h

MONDAY 26

08:30h - 18:00h

B ACCREDITATIONS

EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION
ASSEMBLY

EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION
ASSEMBLY

EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION
ASSEMBLY

PAUSE - OPENING PREPARATION

FESTIVAL OPENING
DEMOBIKE START
DEMOBIKE END
FESTIVAL CLOSING
MATERIAL OUT

EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION
MATERIAL IN

FESTIVAL OPENING
DEMOBIKE START
DEMOBIKE END

FESTIVAL CLOSING
MATERIAL OUT

EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION
MATERIAL IN

FESTIVAL OPENING
DEMOBIKE START
DEMOBIKE END

FESTIVAL CLOSING
DISASSEMBLY

DISASSEMBLY

I DEMOBIKE

ACREDITATION ROOM
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

ACREDITATION ROOM
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL

ACREDITATION ROOM
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

ACREDITATION ROOM
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL
FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT

FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL

ACREDITATION ROOM
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS
FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

OPENING / CLOSING =1
FESTIVAL

23-24-2%

GIRONA-COSTA BRAVA

IN/OUT
MATERIAL



