



# **EXPO SEA OTTER EUROPE PROGRAM**

#### **WEDNESDAY 21**

08:30h - 18:30h	EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION	ACREDITATION ROOM
08:30h - 19:00h	ASSEMBLY	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

# **THURSDAY 22**

08:30h - 18:30h	EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION	ACREDITATION ROOM
08:30h - 19:00h	ASSEMBLY	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL

# FRIDAY 23

07:30h - 19:30h	EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION	ACREDITATION ROOM
07:30h - 14:00h	ASSEMBLY	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS
	PAUSE - OPENING PREPARATION	
16:00h	FESTIVAL OPENING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
16:30h	DEMOBIKE START	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
19:30h	DEMOBIKE END	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
20:00h	FESTIVAL CLOSING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
20:15h - 21:00h	MATERIAL OUT	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

### **SATURDAY 24**

07:30h - 19:30h	EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION	ACREDITATION ROOM
07:30h - 08:30h	MATERIAL IN	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL
09:00h	FESTIVAL OPENING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
09:30h	DEMOBIKE START	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
19:30h	DEMOBIKE END	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
20:00h	FESTIVAL CLOSING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
20:15h - 21:00h	MATERIAL OUT	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESSL

# **SUNDAY 25**

07:30h - 14:30h	EXHIBITOR ACCREDITATION	ACREDITATION ROOM
07:30h - 08:30h	MATERIAL IN	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS
09:00h	FESTIVAL OPENING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
09:30h	DEMOBIKE START	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
14:30h	DEMOBIKE END	DEMOBIKE CIRCUIT
15:00h	FESTIVAL CLOSING	FESTIVAL SEA OTTER EUROPE
15:15h - 21:00h	DISASSEMBLY	FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS

# **MONDAY 26**

08:30h - 18:00h DISASSEMBLY FESTIVAL ASSEMBLY ACCESS







